
SPECIAL LOAD - NOTIFICATION TO CAPTAIN Station of Loading:
FRA

Flight Number:
PC994

Date:

22May25
Aircraft Registration:Reported By:

Mrs. Meryem Deler

DANGEROUS GOODS

Station of Airwaybill
unloadingnumbe

Proper shipping name
Class or DivisionUN or ID
for class 1

Compat.grp
number

Sub

Risk
Number Of

Packages

Net quantityRadio

Activel
Radioactive

Category
PackingDimsCodeCAO
Group(x)

Drill

Code
Loaded

ULD ID
Position

OTHER SPECIAL LOAD
Stat of unloadAirway bill NumberContent and Description

NumberQuantitySupplementary Information
SAWOf packgesCode 62452220232Loaded HUMAN REMAINS

1 SAW62452220243130ULD ID
HUMAN REMAINSNatural cause of deathPosition

1HUM SAW130 62452220302HUMAN REMAINSNatural cause of death
1HUM 100

BULK

BULK Natural cause of death
HUMBULK

Loading Supervisor's
Signature

*There was no evidence of any damaged to or leaking from the packages or any leakage from the unit load devices loaded on the aircraft* Captain's SignatureOther Information:

Total TI

Total ICE

0.OTI
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